momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd energy Solar Step Up GD

MOM86923MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	GD	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

Electricity offer

Term of contract	Contract expiry
Ongoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.

Electricity pricing information (LVS1R)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (Anytime)		
All Peak usage	18.70 cents per kWh	20.570 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge		
Daily Supply Charge	95.39 cents per day	104.929 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee	\$9.50 (GST exempt)	
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) & Type 6 (BASIC) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)	
IStandard Feed-In Taritt	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)	

Incentives	Details
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup only)	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting ou Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd energy Solar Step Up GD + CL

MOM86928MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	GD + CL	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

Electricity offer

Term of contract	Contract expiry	
Ongoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.	

Electricity pricing information (LVS1RDED)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Peak usage (Anytime)				
All Peak usage	18.73 cents per kWh	20.603 cents per kWh		
Controlled Load usage (separately metered usage)				
All Controlled Load usage	9.88 cents per kWh	10.868 cents per kWh		
Daily Supply Charge				
Daily Supply Charge	95.39 cents per day	104.929 cents per day		

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee	\$9.50 (GST exempt)	
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from	
Additional information	http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) & Type 6 (BASIC) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)		
IStandard Feed-In Tariff	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)		
Incentives	Details		
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.		

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd energy Solar Step Up Resi TOU

MOM87024MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Resi TOU	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

_		**
-	lectricity	Ottor

Term of contract	Contract expiry
Ongoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.

Electricity pricing information (LVS2R)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (7am-11pm Mon-Fri)		
All Peak usage	24.96 cents per kWh	27.456 cents per kWh
Off-Peak usage (all other times)		
All Off-Peak usage	10.82 cents per kWh	11.902 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge		
Daily Supply Charge	101.50 cents per day	111.650 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee	\$9.50 (GST exempt)	
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from	
Additional information	http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) & Type 6 (BASIC) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)	
IStandard Feed-In Tariff	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)	
Incentives	Details	
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.	

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.



MOM86936MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Resi Demand	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

Electricity offer

Term of contract	Contract expiry
Ungoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.

Electricity pricing information (RESKW1R)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (Anytime)		
All Peak usage	14.51 cents per kWh	15.961 cents per kWh
Demand Charges (RESKW1R)		
Summer Demand Charge (Minimum Chargeable Monthy Demand 1.5 kW)	\$0.316 per kW day	\$0.3476 per kW day
Non-summer Demand	\$0.1365 per kW day	\$0.15015 per kW day
Daily Supply Charge		•
Daily Supply Charge	71.64 cents per day	78.804 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

kW: a 'kW' stands for kilowatt and is the unit of measurement for Demand/Capacity charges on your electricity bill.

Summer Demand Charge applies from 1st December to 31st March. Non-Summer Demand Charge applies between 1st April to 30th November. Demand Charges are calculated based on the monthly maximum demand usage occurring between 3pm and 9pm on workdays.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee \$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)		
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee	\$9.50 (GST exempt)	
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from	
Additional information	http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)
IStandard Feed-In Tariff	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)

Incentives	Details
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup only)	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd energy Solar Step Up Resi Flex (TOD)

MOM87059MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Resi Flex (TOD)	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

Electricity offer

Term of contract	Contract expiry
longoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.

Electricity pricing information (TOD_R_3RATE)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Peak usage (3pm to 11pm Mon-Fri)			
All Peak usage	29.15 cents per kWh	32.065 cents per kWh	
Shoulder usage (7am to 3pm Mon-Fri)			
All Shoulder usage	19.76 cents per kWh	21.736 cents per kWh	
Off-Peak usage (all other times)	_		
All Off-Peak usage	12.25 cents per kWh	13.475 cents per kWh	
Daily Supply Charge	•	•	
Daily Supply Charge	79.27 cents per day	87.197 cents per day	

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee \$9.50 (GST exempt)		
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from	
Additional information	http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)	
IStandard Feed-In Tariff	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)	

Incentives	Details
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd energy Solar Step Up Resi Flex (TOD9)

MOM87060MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Resi Flex (TOD9)	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

Electricity offer

Term of contract	Contract expiry
Ongoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.

Electricity pricing information (TOD9_3RATE)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (3pm to 11pm Mon-Fri)		
All Peak usage	29.15 cents per kWh	32.065 cents per kWh
Shoulder usage (7am to 3pm Mon-Fri)		
All Shoulder usage	19.76 cents per kWh	21.736 cents per kWh
Off-Peak usage (all other times)	•	•
All Off-Peak usage	12.25 cents per kWh	13.475 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge	·	•
Daily Supply Charge	79.27 cents per day	87.197 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee \$9.50 (GST exempt)		
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from	
Additional information	http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)	
IStandard Feed-In Tariff	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)	

Incentives	Details		
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.		

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd energy Solar Step Up Resi Flex (TODFLEX)

MOM87061MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Resi Flex (TODFLEX)	Market Offer	15-Jan-2019

Electricity offer

Term of contract	Contract expiry
Ongoing with no supply term	The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small Customers.

Electricity pricing information (TODFLEX)

Electricity charges	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (3pm to 9pm weekdays)		
All Peak usage	30.21 cents per kWh	33.231 cents per kWh
Shoulder usage (all other times)		
All Shoulder usage	19.45 cents per kWh	21.395 cents per kWh
Off-Peak usage (10pm to 7am all days)	•	•
All Off-Peak usage	12.93 cents per kWh	14.223 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge	<u>.</u>	·
Daily Supply Charge	80.17 cents per day	88.187 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Variation of Rates and Charges

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Your Voluntary Retailer Credit listed below will apply until 30 June 2019. Before this date, we'll review your Voluntary Retailer Credit and let you know if anything changes.

We guarantee until 30 April 2020 that your total Standard Feed-in Tariff will be greater than the Victorian standard minimum solar feed-in tariff. If any change is made to the Victorian standard solar feed-in tariff scheme, we reserve the right to change or remove this guarantee

Fees	Details	
Exit Fees	No exit fees apply	
Disconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Reconnection fee	\$48.29 exc. GST (\$53.119 inc. GST)	
Cheque Dishonour Fee	\$9.50 (GST exempt)	
Additional information	For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from	
Additional information	http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees	

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

This offer is available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area with necessary metering configuration. You must have a Small Renewable Energy Generation Facility installed at your Supply Address(es) which has an installed or name-plate generating capacity of 10 kilowatts or less. This offer is only available in conjunction with a single-rate feed-in tariff under the standard Victorian solar scheme.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options	Price (exc. GST)	
IStandard Feed-In Tariff	13.50 cents per kWh exported exc. GST (Mandatory minimum Feed-in Tariff: 9.9 cents/kwh, Voluntary Retailer Credit: 3.6 cents/kwh)	

Incentives	Details		
\$50 Welcome credit (momentum.com.au signup	This welcome credit is only valid when signup occurs via momentum.com.au. The one-off account credit will be applied as a separate credit of \$50 (GST excl) on your first electricity bill for each new supply point transferred to Momentum. The account credit applies only in conjunction with this offer and is not transferrable.		

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website	Full terms and conditions
Momentum Energy	Level 13 628 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000	1800 794 824	www.momentumenergy.com.au	Full terms and conditions can be obtained from www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.